# Name Age Division Horse's Name County
777 Laura Huebinger  |Are You Kidding? Test

101 Gracelyn Garelick Junior Findley Bell

102 Hartley Clayton Junior Doctor Quien Sprat - BamBam Bell

103 Hartley Clayton Junior Sierras Junior Fox - HONCHO Bell

104 Hazley Clayton Junior COLONEL PEPPYS DUET - "HAGGARD" |Bell

105 Hazley Clayton Junior Sierras Junior Fox - Honcho Bell

106 Katie Mitcham Junior Razor Bell

107 Katie Mitcham Junior TJ Bell

108 Leighton Williamson |Junior Gypsy Bell

109 Raelyne Martin Junior Gumby Bell

110 Brinley Talley Junior Obviously Lovely Bosque
111 Hailey Warnock Junior AC Bosque
112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Junior Dixie Comanche
113 Marilyn Duncan Junior My Kinda Nite Coryell
114 Allie Howard Junior Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis

115 Phoebe Blain Junior Lighting Bug Ellis

116 EMORY OWENS Junior TUFF TWO TOP Hill

117 Lillyan Johnson Junior Jewels Hollywood Limestone
118 Bailie Sanders Junior Whiskey Robertson
119 Skylar Babcock Junior Smart Scoot Robertson
120 Elena Twohig Junior Blazing Investment Williamson
121 Emalynn MOUSER Junior Frosted French Sugar Williamson
122 Emalynn MOUSER Junior PX Frosted Lena Williamson
123 Ashley Maziol Intermediate |Ruger Bell

124 Briley Tyler Intermediate |Bullet Bell

125 Celeste Abbe Intermediate |Cadets Honor Bell

126 Emily Steigerwalt Intermediate |Fancy This Queen Bell

127 Emma Lathi Intermediate |Vested Impulse Bell

128 Hailey Lambert Intermediate |El Rio Azul Bell

129 Isabelle Sneed Intermediate |AHot Mess Xpress Bell

130 Isabelle Sneed Intermediate |Kiss Kiss Bang Bang Bell

131 Isabelle Sneed Intermediate |Reysin Holey Cane Bell

132 Jaymisen Garelick Intermediate |Onyx Bell

133 Karlee Bates Intermediate |Jethrow Bell

134 Katherine Higgins Intermediate |Les Smooth Rocks Bell

135 Kylie Kirchner Intermediate |Chico Bell

136 Maycee Phillips Intermediate |Cowboy Bell

137 Shelby Tubbs Intermediate |Pretty Hot Zipper Bell

138 Shelby Bartels Intermediate |Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque
139 Kye Tomlinson Intermediate |Dexter Comanche
140 Kye Tomlinson Intermediate |Joe Red Comanche
141 Hannah Sipes Intermediate |Ruby Bright Ellis

142 Haleigh Rice Intermediate |Breeze- Texas Scamp Johnson
143 Tucker Clark Intermediate |King Johnson
144 Channing Horne Intermediate |Spartan Leon

145 Kaylee Brown Intermediate |Bullet Leon




146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

189

190

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

328

329

330

331

332

Kaylee Brown
Opal Keeling
Levi Wadle

Levi Wadle

Anna McFarling
Bree Moody
Caitlyn Wash
maddison Reed
maddison Reed
Gracelynn Welch
Gracelynn Welch
Laynie Haver
Lexy Babcock
Lexy Babcock
Sienna LaManna
Kinsey Harvey
Kinsey Harvey

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Dually

Chipress

Pistol Ed

Sugarfoot

Spirit

General Whiskie
Ayva

Suzey Christy

Too foxy to fletch
Dixie

Sweet Tanquery Gin (aka GIN)
Peanut

Diamonds N Rubys
This Blondes Not Dun
Charismatic Proposal
safari

Leon

Leon
Limestone
Limestone
Mclennan
Mclennan
Mclennan
Milam
Milam
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Williamson
Williamson
Williamson




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Judged Western Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate Show WP WH WR Trail
Class Number 1 2 3 4 5
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 10 7 7 1 6
Total
Total .
. . _ . . Points Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points Beaten

125 Celeste Abbe Cadets Honor Bell 1 3 7 0 4 0 2 1 4 16 2
160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 9 25 1
141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 3 1 6 0 7 0 3 0 1 11 3
138 Shelby Bartels Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque 4 0 5 0 6 0 0 9 6
132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 5 0 4 0 5 0 6 0 0 10 6
113 Marilyn Duncan My Kinda Nite Coryell 6 0 0 4 6
116 EMORY OWENS TUFF TWO TOP Hill 7 0 0 3 6
126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 8 0 0 2 6
137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 9 0 2 1 3 0 5 0 1 11 3
148 Levi Wadle Pistol Ed Limestone 10 0 0 0 6
147 Opal Keeling Chipress Leon 3 0 2 1 4 0 1 11 3




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Timed Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate Poles Barrels Stakes
Class Number 10 11 12
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 21 20 19
Total
Total .
. . _ . . Points Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points Beaten

139 Kye Tomlinson Dexter Comanche 1 6 6 1 1 5 12 52 1
145 Kaylee Brown Bullet Leon 2 5 3 4 9 0 9 46 2
144 Channing Horne Spartan Leon 3 4 4 3 4 2 9 49 2
189 Kinsey Harvey safari Williamson 4 3 2 5 8 35 5
159 Lexy Babcock This Blondes Not Dun Robertson 5 2 4 3 6 0 5 45 6
157 Laynie Haver Peanut Robertson 6 1 1 15 8
130 Isabelle Sneed Kiss Kiss Bang Bang Bell 7 0 0 14 10
128 Hailey Lambert El Rio Azul Bell 8 0 7 0 0 25 10
153 maddison Reed Suzey Christy Milam 9 0 1 6 3 3 9 47 2
124 Briley Tyler Bullet Bell 10 0 9 0 2 4 4 39 7
103 Hartley Clayton Sierras Junior Fox - HONCHO |Bell 11 0 0 10 10
119 Skylar Babcock Smart Scoot Robertson 7 0 0 13 10
109 Raelyne Martin Gumby Bell 8 0 10 0 0 21 10
121 Emalynn MOUSER Frosted French Sugar Williamson 10 0 5 1 1 24 8
112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Dixie Comanche 8 0 0 11 10




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Hunter Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate HShow HUS HSE HSV

Class Number 13 14 15 16

Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 14 13 11 10

Total
Total .
. Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points Points Beaten

160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 1 4 1 4 1 3 1 3 14 44 1
141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 2 3 5 0 4 0 2 2 5 35 2
126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 3 2 2 3 8 0 10 0 5 25 2
132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 4 1 3 2 2 2 4 0 5 35 2
127 Emma Lathi Vested Impulse Bell 5 0 0 9 8
150 Anna McFarling Spirit Mclennan 6 0 6 0 6 0 6 0 0 24 8
152 Caitlyn Wash Ayva Mclennan 7 0 8 0 5 0 0 18 8
110 Brinley Talley Obviously Lovely Bosque 8 0 7 0 0 12 8
114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 9 0 7 0 3 1 1 16 5
137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 10 0 4 1 1 13 5
101 Gracelyn Garelick Findley Bell 9 0 10 0 9 0 0 6 8
123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 10 0 9 0 5 0 0 10 8
151 Bree Moody General Whiskie Mclennan 3 1 8 0 1 10 5
115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 7 0 0 3 8




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Hunter Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate Rein SH Trail SH Pleas SH Horse SH Show
Class Number 23 24 25 26 27
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 1 6 8 5 7
Total
Total .
. Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points Points Beaten

120 Elena Twohig Blazing Investment Williamson 1 3 1 2 5 13 1
140 Kye Tomlinson Joe Red Comanche 1 1 1 2 4 0 3 0 2 1 4 16 2
123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 2 1 6 0 5 0 3 0 1 10 5
111 Hailey Warnock AC Bosque 2 2 4 0 2 9 3
134 Katherine Higgins Les Smooth Rocks Bell 5 0 5 0 0 5 8
115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 5 0 7 0 2 1 6 0 1 6 5
114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 3 0 8 0 1 2 7 0 2 7 3
112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Dixie Comanche 4 0 3 1 4 0 1 8 5
135 Kylie Kirchner Chico Bell 6 0 0 0 8




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 1 Class Name: Showmanship at Halter
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 125 Celeste Abbe Cadets Honor Bell 3

2 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 2

3 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 1

4 138 Shelby Bartels Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque 0

5 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0

6 113 Marilyn Duncan My Kinda Nite Coryell 0

7 116 EMORY OWENS TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0

8 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 0

9 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 0

10 148 Levi Wadle Pistol Ed Limestone 0

Number of Horses in Class 10




TEXAS A&M

LZ\GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 2 Class Name: Western Pleasure
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 2
2 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 1
3 147 Opal Keeling Chipress Leon 0
4 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0
5 138 Shelby Bartels Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque 0
6 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 0
7 125 Celeste Abbe Cadets Honor Bell 0
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 7




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 3 Class Name: Western Horsemanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 2
2 147 Opal Keeling Chipress Leon 1
3 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 0
4 125 Celeste Abbe Cadets Honor Bell 0
5 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0
6 138 Shelby Bartels Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque 0
7 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 0
8

9

10

Number of Horses in Class 7




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 4 Class Name: Western Riding
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 1




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 5 Class Name: Trail
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 2
2 125 Celeste Abbe Cadets Honor Bell 1
3 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 0
4 147 Opal Keeling Chipress Leon 0
5 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 0
6 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0
7

8

9

10

Number of Horses in Class 6




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 6 Class Name: Mares 5 & Older
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 7 Class Name: Mares 4 & Under
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 7-A Class Name: Champion & Reserve Mare
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 8 Class Name: Geldings 5 & Over
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 9 Class Name: Geldings 4 & Under
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 9-A Class Name: Champion & Reserve Gelding
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 10 Class Name: Pole Bending
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 139 Kye Tomlinson Dexter Comanche 6

2 145 Kaylee Brown Bullet Leon 5

3 144 Channing Horne Spartan Leon 4

4 189 Kinsey Harvey safari Williamson 3

5 159 Lexy Babcock This Blondes Not Dun Robertson 2

6 157 Laynie Haver Peanut Robertson 1

7 130 Isabelle Sneed Kiss Kiss Bang Bang Bell 0

8 128 Hailey Lambert El Rio Azul Bell 0

9 153 maddison Reed Suzey Christy Milam 0

10 124 Briley Tyler Bullet Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 21




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSIONN
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 11 Class Name: Barrel Racing
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 153 maddison Reed Suzey Christy Milam 6

2 189 Kinsey Harvey safari Williamson 5

3 145 Kaylee Brown Bullet Leon 4

4 144 Channing Horne Spartan Leon 3

5 159 Lexy Babcock This Blondes Not Dun Robertson 2

6 139 Kye Tomlinson Dexter Comanche 1

7 119 Skylar Babcock Smart Scoot Robertson 0

8 109 Raelyne Martin Gumby Bell 0

9 124 Briley Tyler Bullet Bell 0

10 121 Emalynn MOUSER Frosted French Sugar Williamson 0

Number of Horses in Class 20




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 12 Class Name: Stake Race
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 139 Kye Tomlinson Dexter Comanche 5

2 124 Briley Tyler Bullet Bell 4

3 153 maddison Reed Suzey Christy Milam 3

4 144 Channing Horne Spartan Leon 2

5 122 Emalynn MOUSER PX Frosted Lena Williamson 1

6 159 Lexy Babcock This Blondes Not Dun Robertson 0

7 128 Hailey Lambert El Rio Azul Bell 0

8 112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Dixie Comanche 0

9 145 Kaylee Brown Bullet Leon 0

10 109 Raelyne Martin Gumby Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 19




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # Class Name:
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 13 Class Name: Hunter Showmanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 4

2 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 3

3 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 2

4 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 1

5 127 Emma Lathi Vested Impulse Bell 0

6 150 Anna McFarling Spirit Mclennan 0

7 152 Caitlyn Wash Ayva Mclennan 0

8 110 Brinley Talley Obviously Lovely Bosque 0

9 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 0

10 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 14




TEXAS A&M
AGRlLlFE
EXTENSION

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate

Class # 14 Class Name: Hunter Under Saddle
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 4
2 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 3
3 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 2
4 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 1
5 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 0
6 150 Anna McFarling Spirit Mclennan 0
7 110 Brinley Talley Obviously Lovely Bosque 0
8 152 Caitlyn Wash Ayva Mclennan 0
9 101 Gracelyn Garelick Findley Bell 0
10 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class

13




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 15 Class Name: Hunt Seat Equitation
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 3

2 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 2

3 151 Bree Moody General Whiskie Mclennan 1

4 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 0

5 152 Caitlyn Wash Ayva Mclennan 0

6 150 Anna McFarling Spirit Mclennan 0

7 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 0

8 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 0

9 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 0

10 101 Gracelyn Garelick Findley Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 11




TEXAS A&M
AGRlLlFE
EXTENSION

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate

Class # 16 Class Name: Hunt Seat Versatility
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 160 Sienna LaManna Charismatic Proposal Williamson 3
2 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 2
3 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 1
4 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0
5 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 0
6 150 Anna McFarling Spirit Mclennan 0
7 115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 0
8 151 Bree Moody General Whiskie Mclennan 0
9 101 Gracelyn Garelick Findley Bell 0
10 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class

10




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 17 Class Name: Futurity - Yearling Halter Geldings
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 18 Class Name: Futurity - Yearling Halter Fillies
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 19 Class Name: Futurity-Yearling Showmanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 20 Class Name: Futurity - Yearling Longe Line
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




District 8 4-H Horse Show
2-Year-0Old Futurity Points

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Pleas Trail Rein
Class Number 20A 20B 20C
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 2 2 2
Total Total .
. . . . . . Points Horses Ranking
Horse # |First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points Beaten




District 8 4-H Horse Show
3-Year-Old Futurity Points

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Pleas Trail Rein
Class Number 21A 21B 21C
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 2 2 0
Total Total .
. . . . . . Points Horses Ranking
Horse # |First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points Beaten




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 21 Class Name: 2-Yr-Old Futurity Division
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 22 Class Name: 3-Yr-Old Futurity Division
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M

GRILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 23 Class Name: Reining
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 140 Kye Tomlinson Joe Red Comanche 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 1




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 24 Class Name: Stock Horse Trail
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 140 Kye Tomlinson Joe Red Comanche 2
2 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 1
3 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 0
4 112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Dixie Comanche 0
5 115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 0
6 135 Kylie Kirchner Chico Bell 0
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 6




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 25 Class Name: Stock Horse Pleasure
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 120 Elena Twohig Blazing Investment Williamson 3
2 111 Hailey Warnock AC Bosque 2
3 112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Dixie Comanche 1
4 140 Kye Tomlinson Joe Red Comanche 0
5 134 Katherine Higgins Les Smooth Rocks Bell 0
6 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 0
7 115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 0
8 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 0
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 8




TEXAS A&M
AGRlLlFE
EXTENSION

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate

Class # 26 Class Name: Stock Horse Horsemanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 2
2 115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 1
3 140 Kye Tomlinson Joe Red Comanche 0
4 112 Ryleigh Rodrigues Dixie Comanche 0
5 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 0
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 27 Class Name: Stock Horse Showmanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 120 Elena Twohig Blazing Investment Williamson 2
2 140 Kye Tomlinson Joe Red Comanche 1
3 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 0
4 111 Hailey Warnock AC Bosque 0
5 134 Katherine Higgins Les Smooth Rocks Bell 0
6 115 Phoebe Blain Lighting Bug Ellis 0
7 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 0
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 7




TEXAS A&M
AGR[LIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Junior/Intermediate
Class # 28 Class Name: Hunter Hack
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 152 Caitlyn Wash Ayva Mclennan 2
2 123 Ashley Maziol Ruger Bell 1
3 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 0
4 150 Anna McFarling Spirit Mclennan 0
5 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0
6 101 Gracelyn Garelick Findley Bell 0
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 6




146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

328

329

330

331

332

333

Kaylee Brown
Opal Keeling

Levi Wadle

Levi Wadle

Anna McFarling
Bree Moody
Caitlyn Wash
maddison Reed
maddison Reed
Gracelynn Welch
Gracelynn Welch
Laynie Haver
Lexy Babcock
Lexy Babcock
Sienna LaManna
Andree Stilwell
Ashley Mersch
Bailey Wormstadt
Bailey Wormstadt
Cateyln Tyler
Chloe Rose
Elizabeth Rose
Haley Bourland
Haley Bourland
Jadyn Farmer
Leila Rodriguez
Leila Rodriguez
Lesa Doskocil
Macyen Doskocil
Macyen Doskocil
Madelyn Schulz
Mary Stone
Patrick Higgins
Patrick Higgins
McKinnzey Hidrogo
Grace Kelley
Grace Kelley
Grace Kelley
Brylee Tucker

Ely Taylor

Ely Taylor

Raedyn Brown
Raedyn Brown
stormie swinburne
stormie swinburne
Addie Brotherton
Colton Clark

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Dually

Chipress

Pistol Ed
Sugarfoot

Spirit

General Whiskie
Ayva

Suzey Christy
Too foxy to fletch
Dixie

Sweet Tanquery Gin (aka GIN)

Peanut

Diamonds N Rubys
This Blondes Not Dun
Charismatic Proposal
Dolche

Jeb

Bazinga

Cinder

Coco

Theo

Salsa

Crafty Me

Saphira

Sally

Jed

Molly

One Last captive
Hans (Miller)

LF Chromeo (Romeo)
CCR Lil Miss Spratt
No Apologies

Circle Lady Jiggs
Miss Uptown Playgun
Biggen

Dances with Dames “Obi”
Jupiter

Jupiter

Dash for Daylight
Shez Sleepy Too
Showoffmyprinciples
Hi Kid Charge

Roan

RUSTY

TUFF TWO TOP
Fancy

Precious

Leon

Leon
Limestone
Limestone
Mclennan
Mclennan
Mclennan
Milam
Milam
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Robertson
Williamson
Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell
Comanche
Eastland
Eastland
Eastland
Ellis

Erath
Erath
Erath
Erath

Hill

Hill
Johnson
Johnson




334 Ella Hardin Senior Hercules Johnson
335 Braedyn Roach Senior Zippos Big Chill Limestone
336 Dyllon Wagner Senior Rustys Storm Dee Bar Limestone
337 Micheal Wagner, Jr. |Senior Doc Soquili Moon Limestone
338 Micheal Wagner, Jr. |Senior Paint Me A Scene Hank Limestone
339 Rachel Arfele Senior Patches Limestone
340 Savana Arfele Senior Lenas Glitzy Girl “Cinnamon” Limestone
341 Addison Coleman Senior Kane Brown Mclennan
342 Allison Heiner Senior Freedom Mclennan
343 Annjeanette Watson |Senior Major Optimistic Mclennan
344 Gwendolyn Callan Senior VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan
345 Harlee Walker Senior A Sassy Prescription Mclennan
346 Harlee Walker Senior Will B Rosy Mclennan
347 Laci Heiner Senior Chase The Frost Away Mclennan
348 Laci Heiner Senior Try A Pina Colada Mclennan
349 Meredith Watson Senior Moonshine Mclennan
350 Sasha Kainer Senior Reinvesting Gold aka Trouble Mclennan
351 Faith WILGANOWSKI |Senior Willow Robertson
352 Kinley HAVER Senior Weasie Robertson
353 Kylie Viator Senior Dualin In Pepto Robertson
354 Kylie Viator Senior Hancocks Gray Badger Robertson
355 Alexa Kilmer Senior Docs Classy Chex Williamson
356 Alexa Kilmer Senior Miss TC Star Williamson
357 Jillian Hamrick Senior Dakota Williamson
358 Lori Hubbard Senior Enchanted Hunter Williamson
259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Judged Western Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Show WP WH WR Trail
Class Number 1 2 3 4 5
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 6 7 6 2 8
Total
Total .
. Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points Points Beaten

325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 3 9 23 1
355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 2 1 3 0 5 0 7 0 1 10 4
347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 3 0 2 1 4 0 2 2 3 16 2
344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 4 0 4 0 2 1 3 1 2 14 3
331 stormie swinburne TUFF TWO TOP Hill 5 0 7 0 6 0 2 0 6 0 0 3 6
350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Trouble |Mclennan 6 0 6 0 3 0 5 0 0 7 6
338 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Paint Me A Scene Hank Limestone 5 0 8 0 0 2 6
333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 1 1 4 0 1 5 4




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Timed Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Poles Barrels Stakes
Class Number 10 11 12
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 14 16 12
Total
Total .
. Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points Points Beaten

305 Cateyln Tyler Coco Bell 1 4 3 3 1 4 11 37 1
357 Jillian Hamrick Dakota Williamson 2 3 4 2 8 0 5 28 3
328 Raedyn Brown Hi Kid Charge Erath 2 3 1 5 8 27 2
304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 4 1 9 0 6 0 1 23 7
332 Addie Brotherton Fancy Johnson 5 0 5 1 5 0 1 27 7
310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 6 0 8 0 0 16 10
301 Andree Stilwell Dolche Bell 7 0 0 7 10
352 Kinley HAVER Weasie Robertson 8 0 9 0 0 9 10
312 Leila Rodriguez Molly Bell 9 0 7 0 7 0 0 19 10
354 Kylie Viator Hancocks Gray Badger Robertson 10 0 10 0 0 6 10
334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 11 0 6 0 3 2 2 22 6
320 McKinnzey Hidrogo Biggen Comanche 12 0 2 3 3 12 5
353 Kylie Viator Dualin In Pepto Robertson 2 4 4 14 4
316 Madelyn Schulz CCR Lil Miss Spratt Bell 10 0 0 6 10
322 Grace Kelley Jupiter Eastland 4 1 1 8 7




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Hunter Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior HShow HUS HSE HSV
Class Number 13 14 15 16
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 10 10 10 10
Total
Total .
. Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points Points Beaten

325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 1 3 5 0 2 2 2 2 7 30 2
355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 3 8 32 1
347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 3 1 1 3 1 3 4 0 7 31 2
344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 4 0 3 1 9 0 5 0 1 19 4
350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Trouble |Mclennan 5 0 10 0 6 0 3 1 1 16 4
349 Meredith Watson Moonshine Mclennan 6 0 9 0 5 0 6 0 0 14 6
343 Annjeanette Watson Major Optimistic Mclennan 7 0 6 0 4 0 8 0 0 15 6
342 Allison Heiner Freedom Mclennan 8 0 8 0 7 0 10 0 0 7 6
313 Lesa Doskocil One Last captive Bell 9 0 7 0 8 0 7 0 0 9 6
358 Lori Hubbard Enchanted Hunter Williamson 10 0 4 0 10 0 9 0 0 7 6




District 8 4-H Horse Show
Hunter Division High Point Awards

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Rein SH Trail SH Pleas SH Horse SH Show
Class Number 23 24 25 26 27
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 11 8 14 12 13
Total
Total .
. Horses Ranking
Horse # Name Horse Name County Place | Points| Place | Points| Place | Points | Place | Points| Place | Points Points Beaten

317 Mary Stone No Apologies Bell 1 3 4 1 1 4 1 4 12 40 1
324 Brylee Tucker Dash for Daylight Ellis 2 3 3 11 5
333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 3 1 3 1 6 0 4 1 3 2 5 39 3
330 stormie swinburne RUSTY Hill 9 0 4 1 1 12 9
336 Dyllon Wagner Rustys Storm Dee Bar Limestone 7 0 6 0 7 0 5 0 0 19 10
356 Alexa Kilmer Miss TC Star Williamson 4 0 2 2 1 4 2 3 6 0 9 43 2
335 Braedyn Roach Zippos Big Chill Limestone 6 0 7 0 0 12 10
334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 5 0 7 0 8 0 8 0 0 22 10
310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 6 0 4 0 3 2 11 0 9 0 2 25 8
306 Chloe Rose Theo Bell 2 2 7 0 3 2 10 0 4 22 4
301 Andree Stilwell Dolche Bell 8 0 11 0 12 0 11 0 0 2 10
351 Faith WILGANOWSKI Willow Robertson 5 0 10 0 12 0 0 12 10
303 Bailey Wormstadt Bazinga Bell 5 0 13 0 0 7 10
307 Elizabeth Rose Salsa Bell 9 0 2 3 3 11 5
304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 10 0 8 0 0 4 10
337 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Doc Soquili Moon Limestone 1 3 5 0 9 0 3 18 5
311 Leila Rodriguez Jed Bell 8 0 10 0 0 4 10




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 1 Class Name: Showmanship at Halter
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 2
2 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 1
3 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 0
4 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 0
5 331 stormie swinburne TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0
6 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Troublg Mclennan 0
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 6




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 2 Class Name: Western Pleasure
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 2
2 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 1
3 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 0
4 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 0
5 338 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Paint Me A Scene Hank Limestone 0
6 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Troublg Mclennan 0
7 331 stormie swinburne TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 7




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 3 Class Name: Western Horsemanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 2
2 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 1
3 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Trouble Mclennan 0
4 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 0
5 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 0
6 331 stormie swinburne TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 6




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 4 Class Name: Western Riding
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 1
2 331 stormie swinburne TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 2




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 5 Class Name: Trail
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 3
2 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 2
3 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 1
4 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 0
5 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Trouble Mclennan 0
6 331 stormie swinburne TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0
7 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 0
8 338 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Paint Me A Scene Hank Limestone 0
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 8




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service SR TENSION
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 6 Class Name: Mares 5 & Older
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 137 Shelby Tubbs Pretty Hot Zipper Bell 2
2 141 Hannah Sipes Ruby Bright Ellis 1
3 346 Harlee Walker Will B Rosy Mclennan 0
4 303 Bailey Wormstadt Bazinga Bell 0
5 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 0
6 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 0
7 132 Jaymisen Garelick Onyx Bell 0
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 7




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 7 Class Name: Mares 4 & Under
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 1
2 138 Shelby Bartels Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque 0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 2




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 7-A Class Name: Champion & Reserve Mare
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 126 Emily Steigerwalt Fancy This Queen Bell 1
2 138 Shelby Bartels Doubleshot of Malibu Bosque 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 8 Class Name: Geldings 5 & Over
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 2
2 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Trouble Mclennan 1
3 148 Levi Wadle Pistol Ed Limestone 0
4 116 EMORY OWENS TUFF TWO TOP Hill 0
5 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 0
6 113 Marilyn Duncan My Kinda Nite Coryell 0
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 6




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 9 Class Name: Geldings 4 & Under
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 338 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Paint Me A Scene Hank Limestone 2
2 114 Allie Howard Blondes Prefer Hotrods Ellis 1
3 324 Brylee Tucker Dash for Daylight Ellis 0
4 335 Braedyn Roach Zippos Big Chill Limestone 0
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 4




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 9-A Class Name: Champion & Reserve Gelding
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 1
2 338 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Paint Me A Scene Hank Limestone 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 10 Class Name: Pole Bending
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 305 Cateyln Tyler Coco Bell 4
2 357 Jillian Hamrick Dakota Williamson 3
3 328 Raedyn Brown Hi Kid Charge Erath 2
4 304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 1
5 332 Addie Brotherton Fancy Johnson 0
6 310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 0
7 301 Andree Stilwell Dolche Bell 0
8 352 Kinley HAVER Weasie Robertson 0
9 312 Leila Rodriguez Molly Bell 0
10 354 Kylie Viator Hancocks Gray Badger Robertson 0

Number of Horses in Class 14




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 11 Class Name: Barrel Racing
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 332 Addie Brotherton Fancy Johnson 5

2 316 Madelyn Schulz CCR Lil Miss Spratt Bell 4

3 305 Cateyln Tyler Coco Bell 3

4 357 Jillian Hamrick Dakota Williamson 2

5 332 Addie Brotherton Fancy Johnson 1

6 334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 0

7 312 Leila Rodriguez Molly Bell 0

8 310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 0

9 304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 0

10 322 Grace Kelley Jupiter Eastland 0

Number of Horses in Class 16




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 12 Class Name: Stake Race
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 305 Cateyln Tyler Coco Bell 4

2 320 McKinnzey Hidrogo Biggen Comanche 3

3 334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 2

4 322 Grace Kelley Jupiter Eastland 1

5 332 Addie Brotherton Fancy Johnson 0

6 304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 0

7 312 Leila Rodriguez Molly Bell 0

8 357 Jillian Hamrick Dakota Williamson 0

9 352 Kinley HAVER Weasie Robertson 0

10 354 Kylie Viator Hancocks Gray Badger Robertson 0

Number of Horses in Class 12




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # Class Name:
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 13 Class Name: Hunter Showmanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 3

2 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 2

3 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 1

4 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 0

5 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Troublg Mclennan 0

6 349 Meredith Watson Moonshine Mclennan 0

7 343 Annjeanette Watson Major Optimistic Mclennan 0

8 342 Allison Heiner Freedom Mclennan 0

9 313 Lesa Doskocil One Last captive Bell 0

10 358 Lori Hubbard Enchanted Hunter Williamson 0

Number of Horses in Class 10




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 14 Class Name: Hunter Under Saddle
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 3

2 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 2

3 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 1

4 358 Lori Hubbard Enchanted Hunter Williamson 0

5 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 0

6 343 Annjeanette Watson Major Optimistic Mclennan 0

7 313 Lesa Doskocil One Last captive Bell 0

8 342 Allison Heiner Freedom Mclennan 0

9 349 Meredith Watson Moonshine Mclennan 0

10 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Troublg Mclennan 0

Number of Horses in Class 10




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 15 Class Name: Hunt Seat Equitation
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 3

2 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 2

3 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 1

4 343 Annjeanette Watson Major Optimistic Mclennan 0

5 349 Meredith Watson Moonshine Mclennan 0

6 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Troublg Mclennan 0

7 342 Allison Heiner Freedom Mclennan 0

8 313 Lesa Doskocil One Last captive Bell 0

9 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 0

10 358 Lori Hubbard Enchanted Hunter Williamson 0

Number of Horses in Class 10




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 16 Class Name: Hunt Seat Versatility
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 355 Alexa Kilmer Docs Classy Chex Williamson 3
2 325 Ely Taylor Shez Sleepy Too Erath 2
3 350 Sasha Kainer Reinvesting Gold aka Troublg Mclennan 1
4 347 Laci Heiner Chase The Frost Away Mclennan 0
5 344 Gwendolyn Callan VS Krymsun Asset Mclennan 0
6 349 Meredith Watson Moonshine Mclennan 0
7 313 Lesa Doskocil One Last captive Bell 0
8 343 Annjeanette Watson Major Optimistic Mclennan 0
9 358 Lori Hubbard Enchanted Hunter Williamson 0
10 342 Allison Heiner Freedom Mclennan 0

Number of Horses in Class 10




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 17 Class Name: Futurity - Yearling Halter Geldings
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 314 Macyen Doskocil Hans (Miller) Bell 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 1




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 18 Class Name: Futurity - Yearling Halter Fillies
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 345 Harlee Walker A Sassy Prescription Mclennan 1
2 129 Isabelle Sneed AHot Mess Xpress Bell 0
3 117 Lillyan Johnson Jewels Hollywood Limestone 0
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 3




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 19 Class Name: Futurity-Yearling Showmanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 314 Macyen Doskocil Hans (Miller) Bell 1
2 117 Lillyan Johnson Jewels Hollywood Limestone 0
3 129 Isabelle Sneed AHot Mess Xpress Bell 0
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 3




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 20 Class Name: Futurity - Yearling Longe Line
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 129 Isabelle Sneed AHot Mess Xpress Bell 1
2 314 Macyen Doskocil Hans (Miller) Bell 0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 2




District 8 4-H Horse Show
2-Year-Old Futurity Points

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Pleas Versatility Rein
Class Number 21A 21B 21C
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 2 2 2
Total
Total ota .
Points Horses Ranking
Horse # [First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points Beaten
158 |Lexy Babcock Diamonds N Rubys Robertson 1 2 1 0 2 1
335 |Braedyn Roach Zippos Big Chill Limestone 2 1 2 0 1 1




District 8 4-H Horse Show
3-Year-Old Futurity Points

2022 District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior Pleas Trail Rein
Class Number 22A 22B 22C
Number in Class (Acutally entered arena) 2 2 2
T
Total otal .
Points Horses Ranking
Horse # [First Name Last Name Horse Name County Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points | Place | Points Beaten
324 |Brylee Tucker|Senior Dash for Daylight Ellis 1 1 1 0 3 1
309 |Haley Bourlan/Senior Saphira Bell 2 2 2 0 0 1




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 21 Class Name: 2-Yr-Old Futurity Division
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 158 Lexy Babcock Diamonds N Rubys Robertson 1
2 335 Braedyn Roach Zippos Big Chill Limestone 0
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 2




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 22 Class Name: 3-Yr-Old Futurity Division
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 23 Class Name: Reining
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing

1 337 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Doc Soquili Moon Limestone 3
2 306 Chloe Rose Theo Bell 2
3 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 1
4 356 Alexa Kilmer Miss TC Star Williamson 0
5 334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 0
6 310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 0
7 336 Dyllon Wagner Rustys Storm Dee Bar Limestone 0
8 301 Andree Stilwell Dolche Bell 0
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 8




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE
EXTENSION

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior

Class # 24 Class Name: Stock Horse Trail
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 317 Mary Stone No Apologies Bell 3
2 356 Alexa Kilmer Miss TC Star Williamson 2
3 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 1
4 310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 0
5 337 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Doc Soquili Moon Limestone 0
6 336 Dyllon Wagner Rustys Storm Dee Bar Limestone 0
7 306 Chloe Rose Theo Bell 0
8 311 Leila Rodriguez Jed Bell 0
9 307 Elizabeth Rose Salsa Bell 0
10 304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 11




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 25 Class Name: Stock Horse Pleasure
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 356 Alexa Kilmer Miss TC Star Williamson 4

2 307 Elizabeth Rose Salsa Bell 3

3 310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 2

4 317 Mary Stone No Apologies Bell 1

5 351 Faith WILGANOWSKI Willow Robertson 0

6 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 0

7 334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 0

8 304 Bailey Wormstadt Cinder Bell 0

9 337 Micheal Wagner, Jr. Doc Soquili Moon Limestone 0

10 311 Leila Rodriguez Jed Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 14




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 26 Class Name: Stock Horse Horsemanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received

for Placing

1 317 Mary Stone No Apologies Bell 4

2 356 Alexa Kilmer Miss TC Star Williamson 3

3 306 Chloe Rose Theo Bell 2

4 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 1

5 303 Bailey Wormstadt Bazinga Bell 0

6 335 Braedyn Roach Zippos Big Chill Limestone 0

7 336 Dyllon Wagner Rustys Storm Dee Bar Limestone 0

8 334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 0

9 330 stormie swinburne RUSTY Hill 0

10 351 Faith WILGANOWSKI Willow Robertson 0

Number of Horses in Class 12




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE
EXTENSION

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior

Class # 27 Class Name: Stock Horse Showmanship
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 317 Mary Stone No Apologies Bell 4
2 324 Brylee Tucker Dash for Daylight Ellis 3
3 333 Colton Clark Precious Johnson 2
4 330 stormie swinburne RUSTY Hill 1
5 336 Dyllon Wagner Rustys Storm Dee Bar Limestone 0
6 357 Jillian Hamrick Dakota Williamson 0
7 335 Braedyn Roach Zippos Big Chill Limestone 0
8 334 Ella Hardin Hercules Johnson 0
9 310 Jadyn Farmer Sally Bell 0
10 306 Chloe Rose Theo Bell 0

Number of Horses in Class 13




TEXAS A&M
AG RILIFE

EXTENSION
Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service
2022
District 8 4-H Horse Show - Senior
Class # 28 Class Name: Hunter Hack
Points
Placing # First Name Last Name Horse's Name County Received
for Placing
1 313 Lesa Doskocil One Last captive Bell 2
2 358 Lori Hubbard Enchanted Hunter Williamson 1
3 348 Laci Heiner Try A Pina Colada Mclennan 0
4 349 Meredith Watson Moonshine Mclennan 0
5 342 Allison Heiner Freedom Mclennan 0
6 343 Annjeanette Watson Major Optimistic Mclennan 0
7
8
9
10

Number of Horses in Class 6






